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Campionato regionale FVG

ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.ISCR Tempo

Brunetti Rosanna 1964 DIFIR F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 MONO 1'23''53 1'19''80

Zanin Nicola 1991 DIFIR S14 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 MONO 1'47''30

Aruni Biolcati Michela 1985 MASTER 35 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 MONO 1'36''20

Moro Chiara 1998 S F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 MONO 1'01''40

Dasca Daria 2009 1 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST 1'00''40

VIT ARIANNA 2009 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.09,80 1'07''00

VADORI EMMA 2010 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.15,30 1'16''20

MANNA JAQUELINE 2010 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST 1'16''30

ABSLLARI ERIKA 2009 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST 1'20''10

MARTINI LEONARDO 2009 1 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE S.T. 1'01''40

LAZZARA DAVIDE 2009 1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.11,00 1'03''30

BURATO BRYAN 2010 1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST 1'10''90

PRATURLON FRANCESCO 2010 1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.27,50 1'17''20

Santeramo Giulia 2007 2 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST 57''60
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BUSCEMI ANTONIO 2007 2 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE 0.57,15 52''40

OSTI THOMAS 2007 2 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE S.T. 1'01''40

MESAGLIO GIORGIA 2006 3 F UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE 1.01,90 58''20

BRUSCHI MASSIMO 2005 3 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE 0.59,00 55''60

CAVALLERI ANDREA 2005 3 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE 1.01,30 58''20

MARCAT SOFIA 2011 A2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.42,40 1'21''90

Trevisan Francesco 2011 A2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1'14''30

Nonis Giacomo 2011 A2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1'35''50

De Stefani Marco 1991 DIFIR C21 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1'34''00

PISTAN STEFANO 1978 DIFIR S14 M AQUA TEAM GHISE 100 PINNE 1.11,08 1'15''20

PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 JUN F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.58,00 58''90

ANDREON LISA 2004 JUN F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.59,00 1'02''10

MARANGONE SHARON 2004 JUN F UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE S.T. 1'07''60

BERNES SIMONE 2004 JUN M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE 0.54,30 52''90

FRISON SABRINA 1970 MASTER 50 F ASD NEL BLU TRIESTE 100 PINNE 1.07,03 1'07''20

OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 MASTER 55 F AQUA TEAM GHISE 100 PINNE 1.05,36 1'12''70

VERINA MARIA 1965 MASTER 55 F ASD NEL BLU TRIESTE 100 PINNE 1.18,19 1'20''50

PANIGUTTI ROSSELLA 1959 MASTER 60 F PINNA SUB 100 PINNE 1'46''10

Bertoli Marco 1995 MASTER 25 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 59''40

Rosset Giulia 1989 SENIOR F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1'05''70
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CASARSA MATTEO 2001 SENIOR M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 100 PINNE S.T. 51''50

Pantarotto Marta 2009 1 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 27''90

Popaiz Sara 2009 1 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 28''00

Benvenuto Anna 2007 2 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 35''90

Comi Eros 2008 2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 23''20

Contaldo Giovanni Paolo 2007 2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 25''30

Zaninotto Noemi 2005 3 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 28''50

Manzon Christian 2006 3 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 26''10

Brunetti Rosanna 1964 DIFIR F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 35'' 23 35''20

Antoniali Luca 2003 DIFIR M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 39''50

De Stefani Marco 1991 DIFIR C21 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 58''90

Furlanis Daniele 2000 DIFIR C21 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 44''50

Benvenuto Maria 2004 J F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 25''10

Bombardella Davide 2004 J M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 22''50

Vaccher Damiano 2004 J M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 23''20

DrIgo Andrea 1969 MASTER 50 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 29''40

Moro Chiara 1998 S F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 MONO 28''10

Dasca Daria 2009 1 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 27''30

VIT ARIANNA 2009 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.30,80 28''30

Pantarotto Marta 2009 1 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 28''40
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Popaiz Sara 2009 1 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 28''60

VADORI EMMA 2010 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.33,10 33''00

MANNA JAQUELINE 2010 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE ST 33''20

ABSLLARI ERIKA 2009 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE ST 35''80

Mancosu Greta 2010 1 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 38''50

MARTINI LEONARDO 2009 1 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE S.T. 28''50

LAZZARA DAVIDE 2009 1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.31,40 28''90

BURATO BRYAN 2010 1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE ST 30''90

PRATURLON FRANCESCO 2010 1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.38,90 31''80

Covassin Christian 2010 1 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 37''50

Mattiussi Andrea 2009 1 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE ass

Santeramo Giulia 2007 2 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 27''10

Pantarotto Sara 2007 2 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 28''00

Cristante Angelica 2008 2 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 33''00

Benvenuto Anna 2007 2 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 36''50

Bozzo Ilaria 2008 2 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 36''80

BUSCEMI ANTONIO 2007 2 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE 0.25,55 23''90

Comi Eros 2008 2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 24''80

OSTI THOMAS 2007 2 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE S.T. 27''60

Contaldo Gabriele 2008 2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 29''50

MESAGLIO GIORGIA 2006 3 F UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE 0.27,80 27''10

Zaninotto Noemi 2005 3 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 27''50

CAVALLERI ANDREA 2005 3 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE 0.27,30 25''60

BRUSCHI MASSIMO 2005 3 M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE 0.26,20 25''80

MARCAT SOFIA 2011 A2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.43,50 35''30

Trevisan Francesco 2011 A2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 34''40
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Nonis Giacomo 2011 A2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 35''30

Piccolo Matteo 2011 A2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 43''00

Culos Kevin 2011 A2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 48''50

Atta Anane Rudolf 2011 A2 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE ass

Manzon Alessandro 2013 B1 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 49''00

Culos Christian 2013 B1 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 56''20

Drigo Giulia 2014 B2 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 1'07''30

Antoniali Luca 2003 DIFIR M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 46''60

Favaro Riccardo 2010 DIFIR B M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 47''80

PISTAN STEFANO 1978 DIFIR A M AQUA TEAM GHISE 50 PINNE 0.32,59 35''10

Bertolo Lisa 2001 DIFIR S14 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 45''00

Zanin Nicola 1991 DIFIR S14 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 38''30

Frattolin Edoardo 2005 DIFIR S14 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 1'10''30

Furlanis Daniele 2000 DIFIR C21 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 48''10

ANDREON LISA 2004 JUN F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.28,00 27''20

Benvenuto Maria 2004 JUN F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 27''30

PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 JUN F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.26,00 27''60

MARANGONE SHARON 2004 JUN F UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE S.T. 30''50

Barbui Morgana 2005 JUN F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 38''90

BERNES SIMONE 2004 JUN M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE 0.23,90 23"80

Bombardella Davide 2004 JUN M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 24''00

Bellotto Tommaso 2003 JUN M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 25''50

Contaldo Giovanni Paolo 2006 JUN M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 26''40
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Manzon Christian 2006 JUN M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 27''00

Sirbu Daniel 2004 JUN M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 30''80

OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 MASTER 55 F AQUA TEAM GHISE 50 PINNE 0.30,05 33''00

Stocco clelia 1964 MASTER 55 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 49''30

Aruni Biolcati Michela 1985 MASTER 35 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 40''00

PANIGUTTI ROSSELLA 1959 MASTER 60 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 45''10

DrIgo Andrea 1969 MASTER 50 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 32''30

Bertoli Marco 1995 MASTER 25 M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 26''40

FRISON SABRINA 1970 MASTER 50 F ASD NEL BLU TRIESTE 50 PINNE 0.29,61 30''20

CALUSA GIULIA 1970 MASTER 50 F ASD NEL BLU TRIESTE 50 PINNE 0.36,96 39''00

VERINA MARIA 1965 MASTER 55 F ASD NEL BLU TRIESTE 50 PINNE 0.33,84 36''40

Rosset Giulia 1989 SEN F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 30''30

CASARSA MATTEO 2001 SEN M UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI SSD SRL 50 PINNE S.T. 23''80

prove tempo
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.ISCR Tempo

Benvenuto Maria 2004 J F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 pinne 1'00''3 59' 00"

Bombardella Davide 2004 J M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 mono 54''30 53' 00''

Manzon Christian 2006 J M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 apnea P.T. 28'00''

Vaccher Damiano 2004 J M A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 apnea P.T. 23'00''

Dasca Daria 2009 1 F A.S.D. PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 mono P.T. 25'60''
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